CI
N
: L
29
12
0T
Z1
9

27.  Gear casing vent
28.  Coupling
29.  Oil drain valve
30.  Motor fan
Oil Free Water Cooled Models
415V/380V-50Hz
W L
H
Model WeightNominal Power FAD Cooling Water Flow Dimension
KgkW cfm lpm L x W x H (mm)
3m /min
7 bar(g) Working Pressure
8 bar(g) Working Pressure
8.8 bar(g) Working Pressure
OF-90 90 575 16.2 200 2955 x 1650 x 1850 4500
OF-110 110 678 19.1 233 2955 x 1650 x 1850 4500
OF-135 132 863 24.4 255 2955 X 1650 X 1850 4900
OF-145 160 883 24.9 305 2955 X 1650 X 1850 4900
OF-170 160 1080 30.5 400 2955 X 1650 X 1850 4900
OF-200E 200 1253 35.4 390 3500 X 1650 X 2050 6350
OF-200 200 1363 38.5 390 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-210 250 1469 41.5 460 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-250 250 1521 43.0 500 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-265 275 1663 47.0 570 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-275 275 1715 48.5 590 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-300 315 1839 52.0 635 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-355 355 2003 56.6 680 4200 X 2100 X 2550 9500
OF-400 400 2263 64.0 730 4200 X 2100 X 2550 9500
OF-450 450 2518 71.2 770 4200 X 2100 X 2550 9500
OF-90 90 483 13.6 200 2955 x 1650 x 1850 4500
OF-110 110 568 16.0 233 2955 x 1650 x 1850 4500
OF-135 132 753 21.2 255 2955 X 1650 X 1850 4900
OF-145 160 778 21.9 305 2955 X 1650 X 1850 4900

OF-265 275 1563 44.2 570 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-275 275 1613 45.6 590 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-300 315 1708 48.3 635 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-355 355 1988 56.2 680 4200 X 2100 X 2550 9500
OF-400 450 2263 64.0 730 4200 X 2100 X 2550 9500
OF-450 500 2513 71.1 770 4200 X 2100 X 2550 9500
Model WeightCooling Water Flow Dimension
1.5 bar(g) Working Pressure
Nominal Power FADWorking Pressure
KgkW cfm lpm L x W x H (mm)
3m /minbar (g)
2.0 bar(g) Working Pressure
2.5 bar(g) Working Pressure
3.0 bar(g) Working Pressure
OF-90 L 90 1.5 1116 31.6 180 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-110-L 110 1.5 1438 40.7 230 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-132-L 132 1.5 1760 49.8 265 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-200-L 200 1.5 2585 73.2 400 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-90 L 90 2.0 1061 30.0 180 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-110-L 110 2.0 1101 31.2 230 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-132-L 132 2.0 1571 44.5 265 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-160-L 160 2.0 1734 49.1 285 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-200-L 200 2.0 2601 73.7 400 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-90 L 90 2.5 969 27.4 180 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-110-L 110 2.5 1068 30.2 230 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-132-L 132 2.5 1250 35.4 265 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-160-L 160 2.5 1556 44.1 285 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-200-L 200 2.5 1989 56.3 360 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-250-L 250 2.5 2570 72.8 450 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-90 L 90 3.0 875 24.8 180 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-110-L 110 3.0 964 27.3 230 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-132-L 132 3.0 1081 30.6 230 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-160-L 160 3.0 1379 39.1 285 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600